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38th Tom Karpan Invitational Varsity Girls

38th Tom Karpan Invitational Varsity Girls
VSW - West Des Moines, 1A

Sep. 11, 2012

80s and windy
Results by Cal Murdock
JH Girls 9/10 Girls JV Girls Var Girls
JH Boys 9/10 Boys JV Boys Var Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Waukee 49 2 4 10 16 17 18 37 16:06 1:13
2 Valley 57 1 3 8 21 24 31 16:07 1:53
3 Ames 81 7 11 13 20 30 40 48 16:29 1:25
4 Johnston 86 9 14 15 23 25 27 35 16:33 0:58
5 Urbandale 107 5 12 22 32 36 45 16:48 1:39
6 Indianola 112 6 19 26 28 33 34 39 16:54 1:37
7 Lewis Central 200 29 38 43 44 46 47 55 18:08 1:19
8 C B Thomas Jefferson 254 42 50 52 54 56 19:25 1:51
9 Hoover 268 41 51 57 58 61 62 19:58 3:31
10 D M East 284 49 53 59 60 63 20:49 4:01
Incomplete Teams: D M North
Individuals
PLACE FINISHER TIME
1. Waukee
2 Kayla Sabotin, Jr 15:26
4 Jenny Brown, Jr 15:50
10 Bri Young, So 16:04
16 Ainslie Horras, Sr 16:32
17 Rachel Brush, Fr 16:38
18 Taylor Officer, Sr 16:41
37 Erika Lewis, So 17:34
Total Time = 1:20:27 Total Places = 49
2. Valley
1 Lydia Saggau, Sr 15:06
3 Torey Brown, Jr 15:40
8 Melissa Shepherd, Sr 16:02
21 Maddie Vincent, Sr 16:46
24 Josie Caskey, Jr 16:59
31 Kara Neustrom, Jr 17:25
Total Time = 1:20:31 Total Places = 57
3. Ames
7 Zoe Sirotiak, So 15:56
11 Claire Dupuis, Fr 16:05
13 Caroline Marnin, So 16:18
20 Jessica Rehmann, Fr 16:45
30 Emily Rehmann, Fr 17:21
40 Macy Vollbrecht, Fr 18:11
48 Madalynn Kouba, Fr 18:43
Total Time = 1:22:23 Total Places = 81
4. Johnston
9 Jordyn Kleve, So 16:03
14 Kenzie Foldes, Jr 16:19
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15 Bailey Eppard, Sr 16:29

23 Anna Toot, Fr 16:52

25 Sandra Kromminga, So 17:00

27 Andrea Renner, Sr 17:07

35 Abby Puk, So 17:31
Total Time = 1:22:41 Total Places = 86

5. Urbandale

5 Ashley Norem, Jr 15:52

12 Trina Moreno, Fr 16:17

22 Evie Kammeyer, IJr 16:48

32 Elma Omanovic, Fr 17:29

36 Erin Gruba, JIr 17:31

45 Mariah Long, Sr 18:37
Total Time = 1:23:56 Total Places = 107

6. Indianola

6 Kate Bishop, Jr 15:53
19 Paige Nicholson, Fr 16:44
26 Allie Elliot, Sr 17:03
28 Kasey Wiedmaier, Sr 17:19
33 Darby Hulen, Sr 17:29
34 TIsabel Engelhardt, So 17:30
39 Morgan Vanderpool, Sr 17:53
Total Time = 1:24:27 Total Places = 112

7. Lewis Central

29 Kye Madsen, Fr 17:20
38 Denae Statzer, Fr 17:48
43 Clarissa Scott, Fr 18:25
44 Michaela Ruis, Sr 18:27
46 Nicole Simmons, Fr 18:39
47 Mallory Allen, 3Jr 18:43
55 Sheldyb Sionin, Jr 19:54
Total Time = 1:30:37 Total Places = 200

8. C B Thomas Jefferson

42 Emily Dickerson, Sr 18:17

50 Abby Ross, So 19:10

52 Cassie Warner, So 19:36

54 Traci Witkowski, Jr 19:53

56 Kelly Espinoza, 3Jr 20:08
Total Time = 1:37:01 Total Places = 254
9. Hoover

41 Riley Mortenson, Sr 18:13

51 Bethany Swanson, So 19:17

57 Julie Penton, Jr 20:09

58 Erin Atchison, So 20:30

61 Emma Miller, IJr 21:43

62 Kaitlin Math, So 22:08
Total Time = 1:39:50 Total Places = 268

10. D M East

49 Houa Vang, Sr 19:08
53 Hadil Ibrahim, Jr 19:46
59 Barbara Hernandez, Sr 20:52
60 Brittany Gronewold, So 21:09
63 Katie Vance, So 23:09
Total Time = 1:44:02 Total Places = 284
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER TIME TEAM
Top
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Lydia Saggau, Sr
Kayla Sabotin, IJr
Torey Brown, Jr
Jenny Brown, IJr
Ashley Norem, Jr
Kate Bishop, Jr

Zoe Sirotiak, So
Melissa Shepherd, Sr
Jordyn Kleve, So
Bri Young, So
Claire Dupuis, Fr
Trina Moreno, Fr
Caroline Marnin, So
Kenzie Foldes, Jr
Bailey Eppard, Sr
Ainslie Horras, Sr
Rachel Brush, Fr
Taylor Officer, Sr
Paige Nicholson, Fr
Jessica Rehmann, Fr
Maddie Vincent, Sr
Evie Kammeyer, Jr
Anna Toot, Fr

Josie Caskey, Jr
Sandra Kromminga, So
Allie Elliot, Sr
Andrea Renner, Sr
Kasey Wiedmaier, Sr
Kye Madsen, Fr
Emily Rehmann, Fr
Kara Neustrom, Jr
Elma Omanovic, Fr
Darby Hulen, Sr
Isabel Engelhardt, So
Abby Puk, So

Erin Gruba, Jr
Erika Lewis, So
Denae Statzer, Fr
Morgan Vanderpool, Sr
Macy Vollbrecht, Fr
Riley Mortenson, Sr
Emily Dickerson, Sr
Clarissa Scott, Fr
Michaela Ruis, Sr
Mariah Long, Sr
Nicole Simmons, Fr
Mallory Allen, IJr
Madalynn Kouba, Fr
Houa Vang, Sr

Abby Ross, So
Bethany Swanson, So
Cassie Warner, So
Hadil Ibrahim, Jr
Traci Witkowski, Jr
Sheldyb Sionin, Jr
Kelly Espinoza, Jr
Julie Penton, Jr
Erin Atchison, So
Barbara Hernandez, Sr

Brittany Gronewold, So

Candy Granados, Sr
Emma Miller, Jr
Karen Granados, 9
Kaitlin Math, So
Sofia Rossi, 9

38th Tom Karpan Invitational Varsity Girls

15:
15:
140
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
141
144
:45
:46
148
16:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
148
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
143
143
19:
19:
19:
19:
:46
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
21:
21:
143
144
22:
22:

15

16
16
16
16
16

17

18

18

19

21
21

06
26

50
52
53
56
02
03
04
05
17
18
19
29
32
38

52
59
00
03
o7
19
20
21
25
29
29
30
31
31
34

53
11
13
17
25
27
37
39

08
10
17
36

53
54
08
09
30
52
09
33

08
35

Valley

Waukee

Valley

Waukee
Urbandale
Indianola
Ames

Valley
Johnston
Waukee

Ames
Urbandale
Ames

Johnston
Johnston
Waukee

Waukee

Waukee
Indianola
Ames

Valley
Urbandale
Johnston
Valley
Johnston
Indianola
Johnston
Indianola
Lewis Central
Ames

Valley
Urbandale
Indianola
Indianola
Johnston
Urbandale
Waukee

Lewis Central
Indianola
Ames

Hoover

C B Thomas Jefferson
Lewis Central
Lewis Central
Urbandale
Lewis Central
Lewis Central
Ames

D M East

C B Thomas Jefferson
Hoover

C B Thomas Jefferson
D M East

C B Thomas Jefferson
Lewis Central
C B Thomas Jefferson
Hoover

Hoover

D M East

D M East

D M North
Hoover

D M North
Hoover

D M North

3/4



10/25/21, 12:55 PM 38th Tom Karpan Invitational Varsity Girls

66 63 Katie Vance, So 23:09 D M East
67 Dessy Arce, Sr 25:05 D M North
Return to_home page.
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